
 

November 

 Monday, October 28 
 

Caesar Salad 
Vegetable Lasagna 
Steamed Broccoli 
Garlic Breadstick 

 
Lemon Layer Cake  

Tuesday, October 29 
 

House Salad 
Corned Beef Brisket 
Boiled Red Potatoes  

Sauteed Cabbage 
  

Chocolate Cake 

Wednesday, October 30 
 

Fresh Fruit  
Beef Stroganoff 

Seasoned Egg Noodles 
Garlic Breadstick 

Steamed Mix Vegetables 
French Silk Pie 

Thursday, October 31 
Side Salad 
 Feet Loaf 
(Meatloaf) 

 Spooky Spuds 
(Mashed Potatoes)  

Frog Legs 
(Green Beans) 

Gooey Cake 
Monday, November 4 

 
Coleslaw  

Chicken Parmesan  
Seasoned Linguine Noodles 

Italian Vegetables  
Red Velvet Cake 

Tuesday, November 5 
 

Caesar Salad 
 ***Apple Glazed Pork Loin 

Twice Baked Potato 
Glazed Baby Carrots 

Cherry Pie 

Wednesday, November 6 
 

Cucumber Salad 
Orange Glazed Salmon 

Wild Rice Blend 
Buttered Peas 
Lemon Cake 

Thursday, November 7 
 

Mesclun Salad 
Beef Prime Rib 
Baked Potato 

Corn 
German Chocolate Cake 

Monday, November 11 
 

Cucumber Salad  
Pot Roast 

Mashed Potatoes 

Steamed Baby Carrots  
Carrot Cake 

Tuesday, November 12 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Pecan Crusted Tilapia  

Rice Pilaf 
Brussel Sprouts  
Tiramisu Cake 

Wednesday, November 13 
 

Side Salad 
***Roasted Pork Tenderloin 

Whipped Sweet Potatoes 
Italian Vegetables  
Boston Cream Pie 

Thursday, November 14 
Karaoke Dinner 

Apple Sauce  
Chicken Primavera  

Seasoned Penne Pasta  
Mixed Vegetables  

Fruit of The Forest Pie 

Monday, November 18 
 

Coleslaw 
***BBQ Ribs 
Baked Beans 

Seasoned Corn 
Lemon Bar 

Tuesday, November 19 
Birthday Dinner 

House Salad 

Salmon/ Horseradish Sauce 

Roasted Red Potatoes  
Steamed Carrots 

New York Cheesecake 

Wednesday, November 20 
  

Side/Salad 

Montreal Beef Tips in Gravy 
Over Seasoned Egg Noodles 

Italian Vegetables  
Frosted Brownie 

Thursday, November 21 
Karaoke Dinner 

Apple Sauce  
Fried Chicken  

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
Peas  

Cherry Pie 

Monday, November 25 
 

Fresh Fruit  
Glazed Chicken 
Baked Potato  

Brussel Sprouts 
Peach Crisp  

   

 


